Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction €a254b6ffcbb5f7dc69fcfb6cabeca309618eb58380ffle3e9ce76f5699c1b8al
Block 0000000000000000084f4d9e6fa5f92e6c66635c4b195ae059d72073c4a7c140
596590
Timestamp 51608-05-02 02:53:20 utc
Confirmations 245272
Fee Paid 0.00000348

1 Input, 3 Outputs

Input 1HNmWGQNmHvTHYihcJE8dDcudybd7QkTo9
#0 via cfl6dlabbac771d13a63...[1]

Output OP RETURN:

#0 11SymRe7erxM46GByucUWnB9fEEMgo7spdJhttps://satoshidoodles.com
/what-aspect-of-bitcoin-is-most-exciting-to-you/

Output 1SymRe7erxM46GByucUWnB9fEEMgo7spd
#1

Output 1A2Sbmvto8wYSYHXE3scubsTpSe6QC5yK1
#2

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00063291 BSV

0.00063291 BSV

0 BSV

0.00001004 BSV

0.00061939 BSV

0.00062943 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-26 17:51:13 utc
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